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CLASSEMENT CONCOURS GENERAL GAF

ETUDIANTES

LAPP Alisson
N1 UNIVERSITE DE STRASBOURG eq 1)

HAMAMES-MOALLIC Louna

N1 UNIVERSITE DE TOULON)
DUL Lucia

N1 UNIVERSITE DE STRASBOURG eq 1)
CASTELLUCCI Chiara

N1 UNIVERSITE COTE D'AZUR)
TRAXEL Camille

N1 UNIVERSITE DE BORDEAUX eq 1)
CANAVY Tatiana

N1 UNIVERSITE DE CAEN NORMANDIE)
BLAIN Thais

N1 UNIVERSITE DE CAEN NORMANDIE)
WYNTEIN Elisa

N1 UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE)
CONIL Amelie

N1 UNIVERSITE DE LYON)
GIEBELER-TRAVERS Marilou

N2 ASU RENNES)



CLASSEMENT PAR AGRES GAF

BARRES

LAPP Alisson
DUL Lucia

HAMAMES-MOALLIC Louna
POUTRE

LAPP Alisson
HAMAMES-MOALLIC Louna

BLAIN Thais

SAUT
DUL Lucia
CONIL Amelie
LAPP Alisson
CANAVY Tatiana
WYNTEIN Elisa

SOL
HAMAMES-MOALLIC Louna
LAPP Alisson

CANAVY Tatiana



N © 6 A @ N B

10

11

12

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE N2

UNIVERSITE DE RENNES
UNIVERSITE DE ROUEN
UNIVERSITE DE BOURGOGNE DIJON
UNIVERSITE DE MONTPELLIER
UNIVERSITE DE PARIS SACLAY ORSAY
UNIVERSITE DE STRASBOURG

UNIVERSITE DE BORDEAUX EQ 2
UNIVERSITE D'ARTOIS
UNIVERSITE DE ROUEN EQ 2
UNIVERSITE D'AIXMARSEILLE
UNIVERSITE UPHF VALENCIENNES

UNIVERSITE DE GRENOBLES EQ 2

124,475
119,3
119,25
118,15
115,15
114,975
114,95
112,925
112,875
111,875
105,05

103,15
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CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE N1

EQUIPES

N1 UNIVERSITE DE STRASBOURG eq 1)
N1 UNIVERSITE DE BORDEAUX eq 1)
N1 UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE)

N1 UNIVERSITE DE CAEN NORMANDIE)
N1 UNIVERSITE DE MONTPELLIER eq 1)
N1 UNIVERSITE DE LYON)

N1 UNIVERSITE COTE D'AZUR)

N1 NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE)

N1 UNIVERSITE DE TOULON)

N1 ASE U LILLE)

N1 U, PARIS EST CRETEIL)



